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Compact Marble

Struttura in acciaio verniciato galvanizzato,
finitura in cromato specchio/
cromo satinato/nero opaco.
 Piano in Compact Marble HPL



Nova Table
Art.2030

450,00 mm

3
3

0
,0

0
 m

m

450,00 mm

4
5
0
,0

0
 m

m

EN

Compact Marble

Galvanised painted steel frame,
finish in mirror chrome/
satin chrome/ matt black.
Top in Compact marble HPL

INFORMATION
Structure Metal

Top Finish

Use Interior

Base finish



Nova Table
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Compact Marble

Cadre en acier galvanisé et peint,
finition en chrome miroir/
chrome satiné/noir mat.
Plateau HPL Compact Marble

INFORMATION
Structure Metal

finition supérieure

utiliser à l'intérieur de

Base finition

assemblage requis

moderne
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